Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 09/18/20
Weight
20 lbs. (with Trunnion)
21 lbs. (with Slipfitter)
EPA
1.00

LAST
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 09/18/20
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Features & Specifications (Cont.)
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Mounting Detail
Performance
Controls
•	Optional electronic button Photocontrol.
•	Apertures for field or factory installed photocontrol.
Warranty
•	LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
•	1 Year warranty on optional Button Photocell.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
•	CSA Listed
•	RoHS Compliant.
•	American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
•	Suitable For Wet Locations
•	DesignLights Consortium qualified luminaire, eligible for rebates from
�DLC member utilities.
Finishes
•	Bronze is standard. Consult factory for pricing and lead time for other
options.
TLFL    LED    8L    UNV    DIM    40    BZA
TLFL Series
Large LED Flood Light
.37"
1.24" 1.24".98"
Trunnion (standard)Slipfitter
Fits
2-3/8"
Tenon
Setback
35’
Average
Footcandles
6.8
5'5'5'10'10'10'15'15'15'
10.9 12.17.54.12.0
20'
Family
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Dimming Color Temp
Color
Rendering Finishes Mounting Options/Controls
TLFL LED - Large
LED Flood Light
8L - 8,000 Lumens
13L - 13,000
Lumens
UNV - Universal
(120V-277V)
HV - 347-480V
Universal Voltage
DIM  - Dim to 10%
(0 to 10V)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 70 Color
Rendering Index
BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
BLK - Black
TR - Trunnion
Mount
SF - Slipfitter
Mount
PC120 - 120V Button
Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V
Photocontrol
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage